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LAW 308

LAW 312

LAW 326

LAW 328

LAW 330

LAW 341

LAW 345

LAW 375

LAW 412

LAW 418

LAW 434

LAW 438

LAW 451

LAW 455

LAW 469

LAW 475

LAW 485

LAW 490

Administrative Judiciary

Labour Law and Social 
Insurance
Arbitration Law

Maritime Law

Aviation law

Business Contracts

Judicial Execution

Public Finance and Tax 
Legislation
Law of Criminal Procedure I

Banking and Commercial 
Contracts
Private International Law II

Insurance Contract

Law of Criminal Procedure II

Foundations of Islamic 
Jurisprudence
History of Islamic Legislation

Intellectual Property Rights

International Trade
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Course # Course Title Day TimeSec RoomInstructor
Salim AL katini AL Rawas

Ahmed Elzein

Khaled Abutaha

Jaber  Qitoon Alshahri

Jaber  Qitoon Alshahri

Ahmed Elzein

Yassine Chami

Musallam AL Awaid

Sabrine Ahmed

Khaled Abutaha

Abdulkarim Zallam

Mohamedelmadni Ibrahim

Sabrine Ahmed

Hazem Hamdy Mohamed

Hazem Hamdy Mohamed

Mohamedelmadni Ibrahim

Musallam AL Awaid

Salim AL katini AL Rawas
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Faculty: College of Law

Enr.WL WL
17:00-18:15

15:30-16:45

18:30-19:20

15:30-16:20

17:00-17:50

14:00-15:15

15:30-16:45

14:00-15:15

15:30-16:45

17:00-18:15

14:00-15:15

14:00-14:50

17:00-18:15

14:00-15:15

15:30-16:20

15:30-16:45

15:30-16:20

18:30-19:45

COMC-
002C
COMC-
002C
COMC-
002C
COMC-
106C
COMC-
002B
COMC-
005C
COMC-
005C
COMC-
002C
COMC-
005B
COMC-
005C
COMC-
005B
COMC-
103C
COMC-
005B
COMC-
002B
COMC-
002B
COMC-
006C
COMC-
102C
COMC-
005C


